
Lady Mustang 2023 Softball Schedule  

 

 

Scrimmages 

Mon  1/30/23  Aransas Pass/Port Aransas Away   Jv/Varsity 5:00/6:00/7:00 

Fri  2/03/23  Port Aransas/TBA Home     Jv/Varsity  4:15/6:15/7:15 

Mon  2/06/23  Ray   Home     Varsity  5:00/6:00 

Fri  2/10/23  Odem/Moody  Home     Varsity    5:00/7:00 

Season 

Tue  2/14/23  Alice   Ingleside  Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

Thurs-Sat 2/16-18/23 NFCA Tournament Bryan/College Station Varsity  TBA 

 

Tue  2/21/23  C.C. Wings  Home    Jv  5:00 

Tue  2/21/23  London   Home    Varsity  6:30 

Thurs-Sat 2/23-25/23 Riptide    Home   Varsity  TBA 

Ingleside, Ray, Moody, Kingsville, Aransas Pass, Falfurrias, Banquete, Cuero, Marshall, Jim Ned, Bowie 

El Paso, Irving El Paso, King 

 

Tue  2/28/23  West Oso*  Home   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

Thurs- Sat          3/02-04/23  Pettus Tournament Pettus   Jv  TBA 

Thurs- Sat          3/02-04/23  Coastal Classic  Home   Varsity  TBA 

Ingleside, Palmview, Spring Hill, Rivera, Odem, La Vernier, Indusrial 

 

Tue  3/07/23  Beeville*  Home   Varsity    7:00 

Fri  3/10/23   Calhoun*  Away   Jv/Varsity 5:00/6:30 

 

Tue  3/14/23  Aransas Pass  Home   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

Fri  3/17/23   TBA Open  Home   Jv/Varsity  5:00/7:00 

 

Tue  3/21/23  Orange Grove*  Home   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:30 

Thur, Sat 3/23,25/23 Sinton Jv Tournament Sinton   Jv  TBA 

Fri  3/24/23   Sinton*   Away   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

 

Tue  3/28/23   Rockport*  Away   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

Fri  3/31/23  West Oso**  Home   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

 

Tue  4/04/23  Beeville*  Away   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

Thur  4/06/23  Calhoun*  Home   Jv/Varsity 5:00/6:30 

 

Tue   4/11/23  C.C. Wings***  Home   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

Fri  4/14/23  Orange Grove*  Away   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:30 

 

Tue   4/18/23  Sinton*   Home   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

Fri  4/21/23  Rockport*  Home   Jv/Varsity 5:00/7:00 

 

*District Games, **Sr and Parents night, Youth Night*** 

Head Coach Nathaniel Mircovich                                                                     Assistant, R.J. Alvarado,  

A.D. Hunter Hamrick                          Girls Coordinator Caitlin Whittle  Principal Dr. Edlin 

Update: 10/14/23 


